Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  5/18/2022 Bid Closing Date: 5/24/2022
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
W-30522 Electrician Helper-Accredited (2)
Buffalo
0097 1/21/2013 Bird, Derek R
0097 2/11/2019 Benoit, Jourdain R
0097 4/12/2021 Koshinski, Jacob R
0097 5/9/2022 Scotland, Codie T
0097 5/9/2022 Tagliarino, Douglas T
0097 5/9/2022 Stephenson, Cory T
0097 5/9/2022 Kross, Shawn T
0097 5/9/2022 Anderson, Ryan T
0097 5/9/2022 Mento, Nicholas T
W-31574 Tran Chief Live Ln Bare Hnd Sp
Buffalo
0097 10/31/1988 Ulrich, Peter R
0097 5/7/1990 Kucala, Kevin R
0097 12/18/2006 Maxon, Joshua R
0097 10/18/2007 King, Tadd R
0097 7/14/2008 Rosser, Troy R
0097 5/9/2022 Scotland, Codie T
0097 5/9/2022 Stephenson, Cory T
0097 5/9/2022 Kross, Shawn T
W-31659 Service Representative A
Buffalo
0097 8/28/2017 Raspberry, Darren R
0097 6/11/2018 Kwaczala, Gregory R
0097 3/25/2019 Stillman, Steven R
0097 7/22/2019 Dixon, Jerome R
0097 10/18/2021 Dusen, Robert R
0097 5/9/2022 Scotland, Codie T
0097 5/9/2022 Stephenson, Cory T
0097 5/9/2022 Kross, Shawn T
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

W-31660 Service Rep Helper (3)

Buffalo

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12/3/1968
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/16/2022
5/16/2022

Perkovich, Paul
Scotland, Codie
Stephenson, Cory
Kross, Shawn
Seguin, Benjamin
Brittin, Jordan
DiNatale, Marc

4 A4 4 444D
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